MATRICOLA
222368
257605
261133
262910
268478
268532
268629
268651
268652
268698
275215
275404
275479
275507
275554
275631
275698
275914
276695

Risultati prova scritta di FISICA 25/02/2015

TOTALE

C.d.L. Farmacia

Orale ridotto

corso

Ammessi
17 ammesso
8
13

22 ammesso
19 ammesso
15 ammesso
20 ammesso
13

14

14

18 ammesso
28 ammesso
28 ammesso
25 ammesso
27 ammesso
19 ammesso
23 ammesso
20 ammesso
18 ammesso

ridotto
ridotto

ridotto

ridotto
ridotto
ridotto
ridotto
ridotto
ridotto
ridotto
ridotto
ridotto



