

**Risultati prova scritta di FISICA 25/02/2015**

C.d.L. Farmacia

<b>MATRICOLA</b>	<b>TOTALE</b>	<b>Ammessi</b>	<b>Orale ridotto</b>	<b>corso</b>
222368	17 ammesso			
257605	8			
261133	13			
262910	22 ammesso		ridotto	
268478	19 ammesso		ridotto	
268532	15 ammesso			
268629	20 ammesso		ridotto	
268651	13			
268652	14			
268698	14			
275215	18 ammesso		ridotto	
275404	28 ammesso		ridotto	
275479	28 ammesso		ridotto	
275507	25 ammesso		ridotto	
275554	27 ammesso		ridotto	
275631	19 ammesso		ridotto	
275698	23 ammesso		ridotto	
275914	20 ammesso		ridotto	
276695	18 ammesso		ridotto	